
Classes 10:40 - 11:20 11:20 - 12:00 12:00 - 12:40 12:40 - 1:20 1:20 - 2:00 2:00 - 2:40 2:40 - 3:20 3:20 - 4:00 4:00 - 4:40
M.A (P) Eco Macro Micro Computer Quantitative methods Public Eco.

R.No. - 338 Manika Gupta Meenu Aggarwal Ankit Garg Manika Gupta Renu Jangra

M.A (F) Eco Welfare Eco. Env. Eco. Growth & Dev. Int. Trade Indian Eco.

R.No. - 343 Renu Jangra Meenu Aggarwal Manika Gupta Renu Jangra Meenu Aggarwal

M.Com (P) C.Law B.Env. O.B. Managerial Eco. A/c for Managerial Mktg. Mgt.
R.No. - 341 Reena Makkar Meenu Bhutani Pooja Renu Jangra Nidhi Bindlish Manoj Bansal
M.Com (F) Marketing Research Comp. Advertising Mgt. Security E.D F.I.M.

R.No. - 342 Meenu Bhutani Ankit Garg Ranju Nirwani Nidhi Bindlish Manoj Bansal Nitika Gaba

B.Com 1st (Hons.) B. Mgmt. B. Maths Fin. A/C Computer B. Comm. Micro Eco. EVS (1-3) B. Maths (1D-3D)

(A) R.No. 329 Pooja Shivani Garg Manoj Bansal Kusum Dhiman Kavita Jhamb Sheetal Priyanka Shivani Garg  R. No. 306

B.Comm. R.No.  330 Maths R. No. 330 EVS (4-6) (Gen. Only)

Reena Makkar (Gen. Only) Shivani Garg (Gen. Only) Priyanka

B.Com 1st. (B) Micro Eco. I.Tax Law Fin. A/c R.No.  330 Comp. Indian Tax System R.No.  330 B.Mgmt. B.Maths (4D-6D) 

Gen + Tax + Ins. Nidhi Garg Nitika Gaba Sheetal Sunil Priyanka Nidhi Gupta Shivani Garg

(Gen+Tax+Ins.) R.No.  330 (Tax Only) R.No.  336 (Gen+Tax+Ins.) (Gen+Tax+Ins.) (Tax Only) R.No.  336 EVS (1-3) (Gen+Tax+Ins.) R.No.  306

Gen. Ins. (Ins. Only) R.No.  330 Life Insurance (Ins. Only) Rekha Gupta R.No.  330 (Gen. Only)

Kavita Jhamb Kanika Bansal (T+I) R.No.  337

R.No.  337 R.No.  337

B.Com 2nd (Hons.) (A) B.Stats I.F.S. Corp. A/c B.Law Foreign Trade of India Company Law 1 Rural Mktg.
R.No. 331 Nidhi Bindlish Ranju Nirwani Nidhi Gupta Pooja Jonsy Arora Kavita Jhamb Meenu Bhutani

Reena Makkar R.No. 333 Nitika Gaba R.No. 333

B.Stats Company Law 1 I.F.S. (Gen. Only) Priyanka Foreign Trade (Gen. Only) B.Law

B.Com 2nd (B) Kavita Jhamb Mehak Mittal Kanika R.No. Corp. A/c Nidhi Gupta R.No.  332 Reena Makkar

General + Tax + Ins. General + Tax + Ins. General + Tax + Ins. Fire Ins.337 General + Tax + Ins. Ins. Bus Regulations General + Tax + Ins.

R.No.  333 R.No.  333 Mehak Mittal R.No.  333 Sheetal R.No.  339 R.No.  333

GST II R.No. 336 Income Tax Law 3

B.Com 3rd (Hons.) A S.C.M Income Tax Auditing F.M. Cost A/c GST Funda. of Stock

R.No. 334 Jonsy Arora Manoj Bansal Nitika Gaba Meenu Bhutani Pooja Mehak Mittal Ranju Nirwani

Auditing Indian Economy (Tax) Funda. of Stock Corporate Taxation-2

Kanika Bansal Priyanka F.M. Jonsy Arora Cost A/c Kanika

B.Com 3rd (B) (Gen. + Tax) R.No.  339 Nidhi Garg  (Gen. Only) R.No.  335 Mehak Mittal (Tax Only)

R.No. R. No. 335 General + Tax + Ins. Custom R.No.  336 General + Tax + Ins. R. No.  336

General + Tax + Ins. Prop. Ins. (Ins. Only) Income Tax (Gen. + Ins.) R. No. 335 Ranju Nirwani R. No.335 GST (Gen + Ins.) 

Sheetal Nidhi Bindlish Nidhi Gupta Nidhi Garg

R.No. 337 R.No. 335 Group Ins. R.No. 337  R.No. 335

Time-Table w.e.f. 28/10/2022
Session 2022-23 (Odd Semester)



Classes 10:40-11:20 11:20 - 12:00 12:00 - 12:40 12:40 - 1:20 1:20 - 2:00 2:00 - 2:40 2:40 - 3:20 3:20 - 4:00 4:00 - 4:40
B.A 1st (A) R.N. 317 English Asha Pol. Science Hindi Kusum Dhiman EVS   (1-3) R.N. 307

Kush History Meenu Aggarwal Ritu  R.N. 317 Deepika Gupta Sanyogita Comp. Rekha Gupta
B.A 1st (B) R.N. 321 Hindi R.No. 317 Economics Roll No. English Geo. (Th.) Sunil EVS   (4-6) R.N. 307

Kusum Lata R.No. 317 Manish  R.N. 311 Comp. Rekha Gupta
B.A 1st(C ) R.N. 322 Computer English Ritu R.No. 321 Asha History `EVS   (4-6) Rajiv Sharma Sanyogita  R.N. 311

Pooja Goyal Raj Kumar Pol. Science Roll No. Rekha Gupta Hindi Geo. Full (P) 1-2
B.A 1st(D ) R.N. 323 EVS (1-3) English Ravi Parkash  R.N. 321 Computer Physical (Full Th.) Hindi

Nidhi Garg Manish Rekha Sharma Music (Vocal) Devi Lal Sunil Deepika Kusum Lata Deepika
B.A 1st(E) R.N. 326 EVS (4-6) Computer History  R.No. 322 R.N. 324 Pol. Sc  R.N. 322 Hindi R. No. 317 English (Physical Full Pr.)

Nidhi Garg Pooja Goyal Roll No. Rajiv Sharma Kush 3-4 D 

B.A 2nd (A) Sanyogita Anup Hindi Pol. Sc. History English

R.N. 306 Geo. (Th.) Physical (Full Th.) Kusum Lata Devi Lal   R.N. 306 Himani

B.A 2nd (B) R.N. 311 R.N. 323 English R.N. 306 Asha Hindi
R.N. 307 Ravi Parkash Himani Roll No. History Deepika Gupta

B.A 2nd (C) Music (Vocal) R.N. 324 Sanyogita R. No. Hindi Pol. Sc. Rekha Sharma English
R.N. 308 (Physical Pr.) Geo. (P) 3-4 Rajiv Sharma  R.N. 307  R.N. 307 Manish

B.A 2nd (D) 1-2 D R.N. 311 Hindi Ritu Manika Gupta English
R.N. 309 Deepika Deepika Gupta Roll No.  R.N. 308, Eco. Raj Kumar

B.A 3rd (A) Ritu Himani History Sanyogita Geo. Sanyogita  Hindi 
R.No. 310 Pol Sc. R.No. 306 English Asha R.N. 306 R No. 311 Geo. Full (P) 5-6 Kusum Lata  R.N. 310

B.A 3rd (B) Roll No. Hindi (Rajiv Sharma) Roll No. Ravi Parkash Music  R.N. 311 Manish Rekha Gupta

R.No. 327 Devi Lal Rekha Sharma R. No. 324 Deepika English Eco.

B.A 3rd (C) Pol Sc. R.No. 307 Hindi (Deepika Gupta) History R.N. 307 Phy Edu (P) Kush

R.No. 328 Roll No. Roll No. 5-6 D English

PGDCA S/W Lab 1 CONF OS  DBMS Data Structure C Language

R.No. 319 Kusum Dhiman Sunil Pooja Goyal Ankit Garg Kusum Dhiman Ankit Garg

M.A. English (P)            Paper 1 Paper 3            Paper 4            Paper 2     Paper 5     

R.N 315 NM Himani Raj Kumar N.M Himani

M.A English (F)      Paper 12      Paper 11      Paper 13     Paper 15   Paper 14       

R.N  314 Himani Kush Himani    Raj Kumar Raj Kumar

MA Pol Sc. (P)

R.No. 313

Physical (Full Th.)                                   
                             
Anup R.No. 310

Time-Table w.e.f. 28/10/2022
Session 2022-23 (Odd Semester)



Classes 10:40 - 11:20 11:20 - 12:00 12:00 - 12:40 12:40 - 1:20 1:20 - 2:00 2:00 - 2:40 2:40 - 3:20 3:20 - 4:00 4:00 - 4:40
M.A (P) Eco Macro Micro Computer Quantitative methods Public Eco.

R.No. - 338 Manika Gupta Meenu Aggarwal Ankit Garg Manika Gupta Renu Jangra

M.A (F) Eco Int. Trade Growth & Dev. Welfare Eco. Indian Eco. Env. Eco.

R.No. - 343 Renu Jangra Manika Gupta Renu Jangra Meenu Aggarwal Meenu Aggarwal

M.Com (P) IBE F.M. & Policy B Stats Strategic Mktg. Corp A/cing HRM

R.No. - 341 Renu Jangra Dr M Bhutani Pooja Bindlish Reena Makkar Nidhi Bindlish Dr. Manoj Bansal

M.Com (F) Corp Gov IT & E Commerce Service Mktg Corp Tax Plan Sales Mgt. Project Planning

R.No. - 342 Dr M Bhutani Ankit Garg Ranju Nirwani Nidhi Bindlish Dr. Manoj Bansal Nitika Gaba

B.Com 1st (Hons.) (A) Funda of Mktg. Macro Eco. Fin. A/C E-Commerce B. Env of Haryana B. Maths II EVS (1-3) B. Maths II (1D-3D)

 R.No. 329 Pooja Bindlish Sheetal Dr M Bhutani Kusum Dhiman Kavita Jhamb Shivani Garg Rachita Shivani Garg  R. No. 306

B. Maths II R. No. 330 B. Env of Haryana  R.No.  330 EVS (4-6) (Gen. Only)

Shivani Garg (Gen. Only) Dr M Bhutani (Gen. Only) Rachita

B.Com 1st. (B) Fin. A/c R.No.  330 I.Tax II E-Commerce Macro Eco. GST I R.No.  330 Funda of Mktg. B.Maths II (4D-6D) 

Gen + Tax + Ins. Sheetal Nitika Gaba Sunil Nidhi Garg Priyanka Reena Makkar Shivani Garg

(Gen+Tax+Ins.) (Tax Only) R.No.  336 (Gen+Tax+Ins.) (Gen+Tax+Ins.) R.No.  330 (Tax Only) R.No.  336 EVS (1-3) (Gen+Tax+Ins.) R.No.  306

Gen. Ins. II (Ins. Only) R.No.  330 Life Insurance II (Ins. Only) Rekha Gupta R.No.  330 (Gen. Only)

Kavita Jhamb Kanika Bansal (T+I) R.No.  336

R.No.  337 R.No.  337

B.Com 2nd (Hons.) (A) B.Stats Corp. A/c Comp A/c System (1-3 Th., 4-6 Lab) B.Law Advertising Company Law 1 ED

R.No. 331 Nidhi Bindlish Nidhi Gupta Dr. Manoj Bansal Pooja Bindlish Jonsy Arora Kavita Jhamb Ranju Nirwani

Nidhi Gupta R.No. 333 (Gen. Only) Nitika Gaba R.No. 333

B.Stats B.Law Comp A/c System (4-6 Th., 1-3 Lab) Company Law 1 Advertising (Gen. Only) Priyanka

B.Com 2nd (B) Kavita Jhamb Reena Makkar Kanika R.No. Mehak Mittal Corp. A/c Nidhi Garg R.No.  332

General + Tax + Ins. General + Tax + Ins. General + Tax + Ins. Marine Ins.337 (Ins Only) General + Tax + Ins. General + Tax + Ins. Ins. & Finance (Ins 
Only)

R.No.  333 R.No.  333 Mehak Mittal R.No.  333 Sheetal R.No.  339 R.No.  333

GST III R.No. 336 (Tax only) Corp Tax 1

B.Com 3rd (Hons.) A Funda. of Ins Income Tax II B Env R Mgt Mgt A/cing Corp Gov HRM

R.No. 334 Ranju Nirwani Dr. Manoj Bansal Nitika Gaba Priyanka Pooja Bindlish Nidhi Garg Mehak Mittal

B Env Corporate Taxation-3 (Tax only) Funda. of Ins Custom Procedure (Tax)

Reena Makkar Kanika R. No.  339 (Ins only) HRM Jonsy Arora Mgt A/cing Ranju Nirwani R.No.  339

B.Com 3rd (B) (Gen. + Tax) Jonsy Arora  (Gen + Tax) R.No.  335 Mehak Mittal Corp Gov (Ins. Only)

R.No. R. No. 335 General + Tax + Ins. General + Tax + Ins. Kanika

General + Tax + Ins. Agr & Rural Ins Income Tax II (Gen. + Ins.) R. No. 335 R. No.335 R.No. 337

Nidhi Gupta R. No. 337 Nidhi Bindlish Sheetal  R Mgt (Gen only)

R.No. 335 Prop & Liab Ins R.No. 337 Nidhi Gupta R.No. 335

Time-Table w.e.f. 07/02/2023
Session 2022-23 (Even Semester)



Classes 10:40-11:20 11:20 - 12:00 12:00 - 12:40 12:40 - 1:20 1:20 - 2:00 2:00 - 2:40 2:40 - 3:20 3:20 - 4:00 4:00 - 4:40
B.A 1st (A) R.N. 317 English Asha Pol. Science Hindi Kusum Dhiman EVS   (1-3) R.N. 307

Mamta History Meenu Aggarwal Anita  R.N. 317 Deepika Gupta Sanyogita Comp. Rekha Gupta
B.A 1st (B) R.N. 321 Hindi R.No. 317 Economics Roll No. English Geo. (Th.) Sunil EVS   (4-6) R.N. 307

Kusum Lata R.No. 317 Manish  R.N. 311 Comp. Rekha Gupta
B.A 1st(C ) R.N. 322 Computer English Ritu R.No. 321 Asha History `EVS   (4-6) Rajiv Sharma Sanyogita  R.N. 311

Pooja Goyal Raj Kumar Pol. Science Roll No. Rekha Gupta Hindi Geo. Full (P) 1-2
B.A 1st(D ) R.N. 323 EVS (1-3) English Ravi Parkash  R.N. 321 Computer Physical (Full Th.) Hindi

Deepak Manish Rekha Sharma Music (Vocal) Devi Lal Sunil R. N. 309 Deepika Kusum Lata Deepika
B.A 1st(E) R.N. 326 EVS (4-6) Computer History  R.No. 322 R.N. 324 Pol. Sc  R.N. 322 Hindi R. No. 317 English (Physical Full Pr.)

Arushi Pooja Goyal Roll No. Rajiv Sharma Kush 3-4 D 

B.A 2nd (A) Sanyogita Anup Hindi Pol. Sc. History English

R.N. 306 Geo. (Th.) Physical (Full Th.) Kusum Lata Anita  R.N. 306 Himani

B.A 2nd (B) R.N. 311 R.N. 323 English R.N. 306 Asha Hindi
R.N. 307 Ravi Parkash Mamta Roll No. History Deepika Gupta

B.A 2nd (C) Music (Vocal) R.N. 324 Sanyogita R. No. Hindi Pol. Sc. Rekha Sharma English
R.N. 308 (Physical Pr.) Geo. (P) 3-4 Rajiv Sharma  R.N. 307  R.N. 307 Manish

B.A 2nd (D) 1-2 D R.N. 311 Hindi Ritu Manika Gupta English
R.N. 309 Deepika Deepika Gupta Roll No.  R.N. 308, Eco. Raj Kumar

B.A 3rd (A) Anita  Hindi History Sanyogita Geo. Sanyogita Himani
R.No. 310 Pol Sc. R.No. 306 Kusum Lata Asha R.N. 306 R No. 311 Geo. Full (P) 5-6 English  R.N. 310

B.A 3rd (B) Roll No. Hindi (Rajiv Sharma) Roll No. Ravi Parkash Music  R.N. 311 Manish Rekha Gupta

R.No. 327 Devi Lal Rekha Sharma R. No. 324 Deepika English Eco.

B.A 3rd (C) Pol Sc. R.No. 307 Hindi (Deepika Gupta) History R.N. 307 Phy Edu (P) Kush

R.No. 328 Roll No. Roll No. 5-6 D English

PGDCA S/W Lab 1 CONF OS  DBMS Data Structure C Language

R.No. 319 Kusum Dhiman Sunil Pooja Goyal Ankit Garg Kusum Dhiman Ankit Garg

M.A. English (P)            Paper 6 Paper 9          Paper 7 Paper 8 Paper 10

R.N 315 Kush Raj Kumar Mamta Himani R. N. 310 Raj Kumar R. N. 308 

M.A English (F)      Paper 17    Paper 16 Paper 18 Paper 20 Paper 19

R.N  314 Himani Kush Himani    Raj Kumar Mamta

MA Pol Sc. (P) Paper 5 Paper 2 Paper 3 Paper 1 Paper 4

R.No. 313 Ritu Devi Lal Anita Ritu R. N. 323 Devi Lal R. N. 323

Physical (Full Th.)                                   
                             
Anup R.No. 310

Time-Table w.e.f. 07/02/2023
Session 2022-23 (Even Semester)


